Prologue

Part One

Part Two

Part Three

Part Four

Part Five

Part Six

Part Seven

Contents

The Steam Parlour

One’s real life is often the life
one does not lead

Second star from the right

The first day of the rest
of our lives

Duelling in the rigging of
Captain Hook’s galleon

Life, Never Never Land, and a man
that dreams are made of

Straight on till morning

Ship of Dreams

>’

15

49

112

157

256

296



