## Contents

Prologue	The Steam Parlour	7
Part One	One's real life is often the life one does not lead	15
Part Two	Second star from the right	49
Part Three	The first day of the rest of our lives	112
Part Four	Duelling in the rigging of Captain Hook's galleon	157
Part Five	Life, Never Never Land, and a man that dreams are made of	202
Part Six	Straight on till morning	256
Part Seven	Ship of Dreams	296

